FARE INFORMATION

Fares (U.S. coins and $1-dollar bills are
accepted; fare boxes do not make change)

BUSPIUS Fare™.........coooeeeeiiiceeee e $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare™..........c.ccccovvveevieeeenen. $1.00
Base Fare®........coccooooeeeeee e $1.50
Half Fare™ ........cccooooeiee e, 75¢
Navigator

Pay As You Go - Costs just $1.30 for the first
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for
the rest of the transit day.

Frequent Rider - Valid for unlimited access to
CDTA'’s regular route network for 31 days from
the first day of use ($65.00)

Half Fare Navigator** $32.50 (Frequent Rider).
**Citizens age 65 and over, disabled
individuals, Medicare card and CDTA half-fare
ID cardholders are entitled to ride for half-fare
on CDTA’s fixed route service.

*Children 46” and under ride free when
accompanied by a fare paying adult. The limit
is three children per adult.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI
of the 1964 Civil Rights Act, which states that no
one shall be excluded from participation in, de-
nied the benefits of or discriminated against due
to race, color, or national origin. Members of the
public may request information on this policy or
file a Title VI compliant through CDTA's website
@ CDTA.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

S — Trip operates when school is in
session

Service available to/from Troy High
School only when school is in session.
All services are accessible to the
general public.

e 102nd Street Station Route 802 - Troy Shuttle
5 p (200 A 810204 50 s
? === Yellow Line
£ 7th Ave & ;
4 g A _ostst s Bl Line
f s == Green Line
[
I.' < == Orange Line
= III ? e Purple Line
B | ) Red Li
s I| e ine
@x
2 i 5 | © Time Points
S 5 L S
[, g = — e Park Blvd ®  Major Destination
)& 15th St -
& NORTH St .u1'1rys )
f centraL Hospital '
b
FREAR PARK oo
= Hoosick &
i Mﬁ“ (f) Detroit
Riverfront Statior
{Rover St & Front 51 4
. s
5 =
& SYCAWAY @
DOWNTOWN THEHILL Rensselaer =l
Polytechnic fl
. Institute® Troy High ok
Russell é‘m"" et
Sage M § ¥
Tioths Ave
SOUTH ff
i g CENTRAL Jf g Congress & 15th
Prospect 5 S
Park oed
5 3rd&
3 Canal &4 D sna EASTSIDE
o a0 @
3
Mn“
SOUTH TROY
fyrtle Ave
Detaseare Ave € kel
v P campell & [) & Spring
® Wynantskill Way
& o
E\ nill & Erie
Stow &
Burlted"urnson

Donog:l & Ballina
Uan le rlblllg
Winter &
o =4

<
N
(=]
N
n
14
w
1]
=
w
=
o
w
()
w
>
-
(8)
w
T8
T8
w

www.cdta.org

Troy Shuttle

Schedule

518-482-8822




Morning/Inbound

o
N
=)
1

17 18

15 16

12 13 14

100Y9s
ybiy foi)

1S 01S00H
1S JoAlY

uoneis
9318 puzol

1 Y0IS00H
218 Uil

IS uisi
? PAIG Yied

1sisLoL
8 AV YL

ISWSL®
1S ssalbuo)

EL\
aleme|aq B
1S J08f0ud

any
Bundg 9
any Buimeq

3S J8yin7
1S I9UIM

Buipjing
3d wniseuwAo
18 © 8y abeg

-
g
Q
[+2
™

_
M
Q
<
]
=

uonels
JUOIIBAIY

1S [eued
RIS U

}s 8z
RIS N

1S Auie4
3 9AY Yig

aAY SIMAN

S euljjeg
any [ebauoqg

1S e
8 Y
Binquapuep

)5 axying
8 9AY MO}S

Afternoon/Outbound
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